

BECOME A MEMBER OF THE WARRENSBURGH HISTORICAL SOCIETY

The Warrensburgh Historical Society needs you to help it preserve

and document all aspects of the unique history of the town of Warrensburg. The Society invites you to become a member and help support these efforts.

Member Benefits -

The Quarterly helps keep our history alive, from Warrensburg's early settlement to yesterday's lifestyle, The Quarterly is mailed to all members on publication.

Programs. Notices of periodic programs of historic interest and social events.

The **Annual Sticky Wicket Croquet Tournament and Picnic** in August is a wonderful social/historic event as well as a major fundraiser.

The Annual Graveyard Walks bring Warrensburg's history to life every October.

The **Warrensburgh Museum of Local History** at 3754 Main Street is developed and operated for the Town of Warrensburg by the Warrensburgh Historical Society. This is your museum. You are encouraged to participate in its operation.

Warrensburgh Historical Society, P.O. Box 441, Warrensburg, NY 12885

For more information visit the Society's website at www.whs12885.org. E-mail at whs7396@yahoo.com

Membership Application

Annual Membership runs from January 1 through December 31. (New memberships after August 1 are considered paid through following calendar year.) Mail to/payable to: Warrensburgh Historical Society, P.O. Box 441, Warrensburg, NY 12885

Check one:

Cine	on one.	
	Individual	\$15.00
	Student	\$5.00
	Senior (62+)	\$12.00
	Senior Couple	\$20.00
	Family	\$25.00
	Contributing	\$60.00
	Business	\$55.00
	Life (individual only)	\$350.00

Member Name(s)					
Attended WCS?	Class Year:				
Business name (if applicable)					
Mailing Address					
Town, ST, Zip					
e-mail address *					

Total Enclosed:

* Your e-mail address helps us communicate with you. By providing your address you are giving us tacit consent to inform you of upcoming events and notices quickly via e-mail.

Date:

(Donations are tax deductible as allowed by law.)

11/23/2015